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SEHIRSS SRE L ZORBETES
Rl Aoz BH T
F A H R H A = YA XH %RE RNEFERES
R6.4.5| Bl 58 & 150,000 150,000
R6.4.10| A2 AETREBERRES 88,800 61,200 1
R6.4.15|Z DtuiRE (B HEBHE ) [EEEF+— VR 2,500 58,700 3
R6.4.19|Z Dt B (A EEHE ) |BEEF v — I - REH# 147 58,553 4
R6.4.19|Z 0 iR B(BEEHE ) |BEET v — I - FEF 47 58,506 5
R653|Z DR B(AEEHE ) |BEEF vr— IR 2,500 56,006 6
R6.5.7 | B 58 & 150,000 206,006
R6.5.10| AtE & REMRBEEBRS 82,800| 123,206 7
R6.5.13|8#E fEHY <> T — 1,100 122,106 8
R6.5.25|Z D& (B & EHE ) [BEEEF v — VK 2,500| 119,606 9
R6.6.5|Z nR&E(REEHE ) |BEEETF v -V 2,500 117,106 10
R6.6.5 | B 58 & 150,000 267,106
R6.6.10| A% RENRBEELRS 91,200 175,906 11
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SFHIRES LA E % ORBEREES,
AR Mos FH ©T
F£HAH " B A = A XH b2+ MNEFEEES
R6.6.23| Z DR & (BHH) Avsh—tY v IR 8,130 167,776 12
R6.6.24| K% fEHY 2T — 1,100 166,676 17
R6.6.28| Z D EE (AR EHE) [BEEF v — IR 2,500 164,176 18
R6.7.2| % DR & (BB HE) JE—fAk - 771K 5,254 158,922 19
R6.7.5| BN BBV E SME6ETBH~SME6EI AL 450,000 608,922
R6.7.10| A5 % REFRENELRS 92,400 516,522 20
R6.7.23| 2 DR & (A EHE ) [BEEF v — IR 2,500| 514,022 21
R6.7.24| 2B E fEHrY 2T — 1,100 512,922 22
R6.8.5| KI5 58I & 0 512,922
R6.8.9| A& RERRENELRS 92,400| 420,522 23
R6.8.14|Z DR BE(HEEHE) |BEET v — N 2,500 418,022 24
R6.9.5| B EEN & 0 418,022
R6.9.10| A& REFREIELGRS 93,600 324,422 25
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SRHIRTE LG L T OREEEES,
RAR Mos FE ETF
£ AH R H A e ' X pE HNESEEES
R6.9.15|Z DR & (A EHE ) [EEEF v— IR 2,500 321,922 26
R6.9.27|z DR & (A %:E8E ) |BEEF v — VK 2,500| 319,422 27
R6.9.30| s & fEhY <> T — 1,100 318,322 28
R6.9.30| Z iR (H ¥ 58E ) (EHEF - £+ v FFIAN 22,902 295,420 29
R6.10.4| 558 & SME6EL0AN~SMEEL 2 A% 450,000 745,420
R6.10.4|HEE RESICET 2REE 84,000 661,420 30
R6.10.10{ A 5% AEFEMBELIAS 90,000 571,420 31
R6.10.21|2#H%E Y <> T— 1,100/ 570,320 33
R6.11.5|Bi% 58 & 0 570,320
R6.11.8| AfFE RERREPEBGS 90,000 480,320 34
R6.11.12| EXEANE HEETE 5,100 475,220 35
R6.12.3| Z DR B(HEEEE) |BEET v — VK 2,500 472,720 36
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LIRS St L ZDRBEEES
Rl Aos BEH T
£ HAH " B A = A X TR RNEFREES
R6.12.6| X558 & 0 472,720
R6.12.10| A#F & RERRHEPELRS 93,600 379,120 37
R6.12.10| % Dt & (EHH) Ao h—F) vy PR 7,838| 371,282 44
R6.12.14|Z R BE(AEEHE) |[EEETF v — VK 2,500 368,782 38
R7.1.4|Z DR B(AEESHE ) |BEEET v — IR 2,500 366,282 39
R7.1.6| B4 580 & SMTELBHS~SMTE3I RS 450,000 816,282
R7.1.1I0| A& AEMEMBEBIGS 91,200/ 725,082 40
R7.1.27|&%% P YT — 1,100| 723,982 41
R7.2.5| B 580 & 0 723,982
R7.2.10|Z 0 &(HEEHE ) [BEEEF v - 2,500 721,482 42
R7.2.10| A 4% REFRBBELRS 91,200 630,282 43
R7.2.17|&#E YT — 1,100 629,182 45
R7.32|Z 0tk B(AEEEHE) |EEETF v — PR 2,500 626,682 46
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LIRS KR & FDRBEEES
BAE Hos BH ©F
FHAH R B A = A XH R ANESEEEES

R7.3.5| B E8 & 0 626,682
R7.3.5|Z iR & (EFHE) ae—fK 260 626,422 47
R7.3.10| A4 & AEMREMELRS 84,000 542,422 48
R7.3.10|EREAE HERETEE 5,100 537,322 49
R73.16|Z nthRB(BEEHE) [BEEEF v — VR 2,500 534,822 50
R7.3.24|4%5 Y= T— 1,100| 533,722 51
R7.331|zntRE(HE58E ) |EHEE - * v MAIAMIB~3AS 23,924 509,798 52

& i 1,800,000f 1,290,202 509,798




